

	Change Order No. $\frac{3}{2}$
Date of Issuance:	Effective Date:
Owner: Boone County Regional Sewer District	Owner's Contract No.:
Contractor: C.L. Richardson Construction Co., Inc.	Contractor's Project No.:
Engineer: HDR Engineering, Inc.	Engineer's Project No.: 10053565
Project: Rollingwood Plat No. 1 Wastewater Improve	ements Contract Name:
The Contract is modified as follows upon e	execution of this Change Order:
Quarries granular material, Eb & Jefferies Electric electrical equip	
Attachments: [List documents supporting of CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	[note changes in Milestones if applicable]
Original Contract Price:	Original Contract Times:
	Substantial Completion: 150 days
\$_\$290,556.75	Ready for Final Payment: 180 days
	days or dates
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Chang	ge [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change
Orders No. $\underline{2}$ to No. $\underline{3}$ :	Orders No to No:
¢4 750.00	Substantial Completion:
\$ \$4,759.88	Ready for Final Payment:
	days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:	Contract Times prior to this Change Order: Substantial Completion: 500 days
\$ \$310,291.75	Substantial Completion: 500 days  Ready for Final Payment: 530 days
	days or dates
(Increase) [Decrease] of this Change Order:	[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:
(increase) (becrease) or this change order.	Substantial Completion:
\$ \$4,759.88	Ready for Final Payment:
T	days or dates
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:	Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Substantial Completion: 500 days
\$ \$315,051.63	Ready for Final Payment: 530 days
	days or dates
RECOMMENDED:	ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED:
By: By:	By: fl. Mart
5 , , ,	r (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature
Title: Title	Title frosect Manago
Date: Date	Date 7-11-2 4
Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)	
By:	Date:
Title:	
	1970 - The Control of

Page 1 of 1

www.conagg-mo.com Sales Office: 877-203-5501

Fax: 573-446-0147



**Boone Quarries West** Scale Office: 573-445-8393 Sales Rep: 573-228-7076

## **Materials Price Quote**

Date:

Customer: C.L.RICHARDSON Contact: Nathan Lacy

Project Name: Boone County Sewer

**District Project** 

Project Address: 2300 North Semon

Road

Columbia Missouri 65202 County: Boone County Customer PO Number:

Project Number: 102.88868 Customer Number: 2018

Project Bid Date: 06/24/2024

Site	Code	Material	Tons	Material Price*	Delivery Rate	Sales Tax	Price Per Ton
West	205	1" CLEAN ROCK	1	\$19.50	\$4.35	\$0.00	\$23.85
West	320	1-1/2" ROAD ROCK (SURFACE)	1	\$14.50	\$4.35	\$0.00	\$18.85
West	309	TYPE 1 BASE (STATE)	1	\$14.50	\$4.35	\$0.00	\$18.85

## **Customer Notes:**

Quote Effective Date: 06/24/2024 Sales Rep: Josh Tiffany	Expiration Date: 09/22/2024	Customer Acceptance Signed:
Signed:		Date:
Date:		Project Start Date:

Material and Haul used on this project is subject to a price increase of up to 10% each new year. Oversized material to be inspected at quarry prior to delivery.

\*\*\*\*15 TON MINIMUM LOAD CHARGES ON MATERIAL AND DELIVERIES\*\*\*\* \$75.00 MIN. HAUL RATE

PENISOD DUOTE

<sup>\*</sup> A weekly surcharge based on the most recent Monday fuel index price may apply at the time of delivery and will be calculated as follows: Fuel Range: \$4.01-\$4.50 / 15% Increase \$4.51-\$5.00 / 20% Increase \$5.01-\$5.50 / 25% Increase \$5.51-\$6.00 / 30% Increase \$6.01-\$6.50 / 35% Increase

www.conagg-mo.com Sales Office: 877-203-5501

Fax: 573-446-0147



**Boone Quarries West** Scale Office: 573-445-8393

Sales Rep: 573-228-7076

## **Materials Price Quote**

Date:

Customer: C.L.RICHARDSON

Contact: Nathan Lacy

Project Name: Boone County Sewer

District Project

Project Address: 2300 North Semon

Road

Columbia Missouri 65202 County: Boone County Customer PO Number: Project Number: 102.77885

Customer Number: 2018

Project Bid Date: 02/08/2023

1158 234 1715 4459

Project Start Date:

Site	Code	Material	Tons	Material Price*	Delivery Rate	Sales Tax	Price Per Ton
West	205	1" CLEAN ROCK	1	\$15.89	\$3.40	\$0.00	\$19.29
West	320	1-1/2" ROAD ROCK (SURFACE)	1	\$12.13	\$3.40	\$0.00	\$15.53
West	309	TYPE 1 BASE (STATE)	1	\$12.13	\$3.40	\$0.00	\$15.53

Customer Notes: Please note a fuel surcharge will apply to the haul rate. See rates below.

Quote Effective Date: 02/08/2023	Expiration Date: 05/09/2023	Customer Acceptance
Sales Rep: Josh Tiffany		Signed:
Signed:		Date:

Date:

\* A weekly surcharge based on the most recent Monday fuel index price may apply at the time of delivery and will be calculated as follows: Fuel Range: \$4.01-\$4.50 / 15% Increase \$4.51-\$5.00 / 20% Increase \$5.01-\$5.50 / 25% Increase \$5.51-\$6.00 / 30% Increase \$6.01-\$6.50 / 35% Increase

Material and Haul used on this project is subject to a price increase of up to 10% each new year. Oversized material to be inspected at quarry prior to delivery.

\*\*\*\*15 TON MINIMUM LOAD CHARGES ON MATERIAL AND DELIVERIES\*\*\*\*

## EB & FLOW CUSTOM EROSION CONTROL

Quote

DBE /WBE CERTIFIED

TO:

CAEETV	TC	<b>NUMBER</b>	4	TAL	EVEDY	/TUTNI/	MIC	DOL
SAFELL	Ľ	NUMBER	T	TIA	EVERI	טעונחוו	VVE	UU!

17002 County Road 258
MEMPHIS MO 63555
C: 660-216-1694 F:660-883-554
SMS9971@NEMR.NET

ESTIMATE NO.	
DATE	6/24/2024
EXPIRATION DATE	10 days

***************************************			ATTN:		
	EXPIRE	DED BID (2-6-23)	PROJECT	PAYMENT TERM	DUE DATE
	R	EVISED	ROLLINGWOOD		
LINE ITEM	QUANTITY		DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
LS	1.00	МОВ		\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
ACRE	1.50	SEEDING		2,000.00	3,000.00
LF	600.00	SILT FENCE INSTAL	L ONLY	3.00	1,800.00
EACH	1.00	DOUBLE DRIVE GAT	TE	1,800.00	1,800.00
LF	125.00	CHAIN LINK FENCE		43.00	5,375.00
					100 A 10
	ļ				÷ :
					-
a sirang majinahkan 1900-kesi seri ang sirang kajinakan jagin apalisan sa sirang sa					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
					•
	ļ				
	<u></u>				1000000
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 12,725.00
	Quotation	prepared by:			

This quotation is subject to the specific conditions noted:
THIS BID IS FOR ITS ENTIRETY
ADD 3% IF BONDING IS REQUIRED
DEBRIS MUST BE CLEARED BY GENERAL CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO SEEDING
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DIRT SETTLEMENT
BID DOES NOT INCLUDE TRAFFIC CONTROL

SALLY EBLING

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	DATE
---------------------------	------

TOTAL

PEUISES Duna

## EB & FLOW CUSTOM EROSION CONTROL

Quote

DBE /WBE CERTIFIED

er ....

TO:

SAFETY IS NUMBER 1 IN EVERYTHING WE DO!

17002 County Road 258
MEMPHIS MO 63555
C: 660-216-1694 F:660-883-5542
SMS9971@NEMR.NET

DATE	2/6/2023
EXPIRATION DATE	30 days

		ATT	N:		I
			PROJECT		
		ROL	LINGWOOD MIDWAY TRUCK STOP		
Q	VTITMAU	DESCRIPTION	1	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	.00	мов		\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
					-
1	.50	ACRE COOL SEASON SEEDING		2,000.00	3,000.00
6	00.00	LF SILT FENCE		3.00	1,800.00
1	.00	DOUBE DRIVE GATE		1,800.00	1,800.00
1	25.00	LF CHAIN LINK FENCE VINYL COATED		35.00	4,375.00
					<u> </u>
					-
$\perp$					- 1
					-
					•
					-
					-
		NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DIR	T SETTLEMENT		
		BID DOES <b>NOT</b> INCLUDE T	AFFIC CONTROL		· ·
		WORK SITE MUST BE FREE FR	OM ROCK DEBRIS		-
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 11,725.00
C	Quotation	prepared by:			\$ -
		SALLY EBLING			
				TOTAL	1. 数据算量由收入工程的重要

This quotation is subject to the specific conditions noted:
THIS BID IS FOR ITS ENTIRETY
ADD 3% IF BONDING IS REQUIRED
MATINENCE & REMOVAL NOT INCLUDED

DATE

7/1/2024

Electrical Bid: \$41,737.50

Revised 6-24-24

Nathan Lacy
C.L Richardson
Ashland MO
ndlacywork@gmail.com

RE: Rollingwood - BCRSD

We are pleased to provide this Estimate for the labor and material to complete the electrical installation as listed below

## Includes

- Includes providing and installation of a complete electrical installation as shown on the plans.
- Includes providing and installation of equipment rack as shown for the electrical service equipment
- Includes termination of the control panels, pumps and floats as needed
- Includes assistance with start up
- Includes providing and installation of a yard light with pole as needed
- This proposal is based upon the "dog house" design as shown for the pump control panel.

  If a different design / manufacture is provided, additional cost maybe incurred, as the install labor is extra.

## Remarks:

- This proposal is based on installation during normal working hours.
- VFD'S, control panels, flow meters and instrumentation to be provided by OTHERS
- Any cost by electrical utility is not included in this proposal.
- JESI will not be held liable for any liquidated damage due to extended lead times on any equipment or lighting, out of our control. Expect extended lead times
- All Excavation and backfill by OTHERS
- The wooded canopy structure and concrete equipment pad to be provided by OTHERS

Please do not hesitate to let me know if you have any questions or concerns. Respectfully,

# Electrical Bid: \$39,750.00

2/8/2023

Nathan Lacy C.L Richardson Ashland MO

udlacywork@gomil.com

Addendum(s): 1,Z Sales Tax Included: NO

RE: Rollingwood - BCRSD

We are pleased to provide this Estimate for the labor and material to complete the electrical installation as listed below

#### Includes

- Includes providing and installation of a complete electrical installation as shown on the plans.
- Includes providing and installation of equipment rack as shown for the electrical service equipment
- Includes termination of the control panels, pumps and floats as needed
- Includes assistance with start up
- Includes providing and installation of a yard light with pole as needed
- This proposal is based upon the "dog house" design as shown for the pump control panel. If a different design / manufacture is provided, additional cost maybe incurred, as the install labor is extra.

## Remarks:

- This proposal is based on installation during normal working hours.
- VFD'S, control panels, flow meters and instrumentation to be provided by OTHERS
- Any cost by electrical utility is not included in this proposal.
- JESI will not be held liable for any liquidated damage due to extended lead times on any
  equipment or lighting, out of our control. Expect extended lead times
- All Excavation and backfill by OTHERS
- The wooded canopy structure and concrete equipment pad to be provided by OTHERS

"Calue Through Professionalism"



Where Quality Comes First"

**Precision Precast** 8400 Trade Center Drive Columbia, MO 65201 Phone: (573) 442-0995

Fax: (573) 474-4086

Job Number: 9555

Order Date: 1/10/2023

Office

Bill to:

C L Richardson

15475 Hwy 63 S

Ashland, MO 65010

Contact: Phone:

C L Richardson ( ) 657-9557

( ) 657-1078 Fax:

Project Manager:

Phone:

Fax:

Customer ID: C L RICHARDSO PO:

ShipVia: Unassigned

Sales Rep: Dave

Delivery to: ROLLINGWOOD PLAT 1 WASTEWATER

Torme:

Net 30

Structure ID	Structure Type	Height	Qty	Structure Price/Average	Amount
48" SAN. MH. PI	STEP DOGHOUSE				
A 2	Sanitary 48" SAN, MH. PI STEP DOGHOUSE			\$3,377.37	
,			1	\$3,377.37	\$3,377.37
60" SANITARY M	IANHOLE				
A 1	Sanitary 60" SANITARY MANHOLE			\$3,174.28	
****************			1	\$3,174.28	\$3,174.28
72" SANITARY	MANHOLE				
WET WELL	Sanitary 72" SANITARY MANHOLE			\$8,317.00	
*****************			1	\$8,317.00	\$8,317.00
					\$14,868.65
				Taxable	\$14,868.65
			No	n-Taxable	\$0.00
				Sub Total	\$14,868.65
				Tax	\$888.40
				Total	\$15,757.05

REUNSO 6/2024



"Where Quality Gomes First"

Precision Precast 8400 Trade Center Drive Columbia, MO 65201 Phone: (573) 442-0995 Fax: (573) 474-4086 **Quote Number: 9555** 

Quote Date: 1/10/2023

Office

Bill to:	C L Richai	rdson		and an over most of security dependence depay, page any debugged control	***************************************	Project:	ROLLINGWOOD	PLAT 1 WASTEWA	TER
	15475 Hw	•							
_	Ashland, N						,		
Contact:	C L Richar	dson				Project Ma	nager:		
Phone:	( ) 657-95	557	Fax:	( ) 657-1078	3	Phone:		Fax:	
Customer ID: Terms:	C L RICHA Net 30	ARDSO	,		ShipVia: PO:	Unassigned	Sales Rep	Dave	
Structure ID/P	roduct	Structure '	Туре				Qty	Structure Price/Average	Amount
48" SAN. MH.	PI STEP			The state of the s			The contract of the State Contract of the Cont		enter vide et a franche franche foreste en fan de franche en fan de skelde e
A 2		Sanitary 48	SAN. MH	H. PI STEP				\$3,301.21	
60" SANITARY	' MANHOLE			************	************		1	\$3,301.21	\$3,301.21
A 1		Sanitary 60'	' SANITAI	RY MANHOLE			•	\$3,203.41	
				******				\$3,203.41	\$3,203.41
72" SANITARY	Y MANHOLI	Ξ					·	<b>+-,</b> .	40,200.41
WET WE	LL	Sanitary 72	' SANITA	RY MANHOL	E			\$7,603.50	
				************		******************	1	\$7,603.50	\$7,603.50
							45-000	Subtotal	\$14,108.12
							water-ook	Taxable	\$14,108.12
							_N	on-Taxable	\$0.00
								Sub Total	\$14,108.12
							**************************************	Tax	\$842.94
**************************************	T-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-							Total	\$14,951.06
All applicable f within 60 days, C.O.D. basis. R	ederal, state account wi leturned pro questions	e and local to ill be placed oducts will b please conta	axes will on e inspect ct David	be added to to ed and are su Rothove at (5	hese prices bject to a 2	s. There is a 1.5% 25% handling ch	% service charge or arge. SPECIAL OR	the date of the quot past due accounts DERS ARE NON-RE ast.com, or Steve B	. If not paid TURNABLEI
Customer Signa		<del>_</del> '			•				
_		·····	***************************************						
Date									



and other necessary insurance upon above work. Payments to be made at the end of each month.

Amount due upon receipt, subject to finance charge of 1 1/2 % per month after 30 days.

Name:

Street:

City, State:

## **Proposal**

Date:

6/3/2024 0:00

Proposal No.

Work To Be Performed At

1

Office- (573) 634-7986

office@raithelbrothers.com

E-Mail- nick@raithelbrothers.com

5023 Shepherd Hills Rd. Jefferson City, MO 65101 Inc.

**Proposal For General Contractors** 

Street:

City, State: Date of Plans:

Architect/Engineer:

Telephone: Project #: We Hereby Submit This Proposal for: Rollingwood Bid Item Description Quantity Unit **Unit Price** Total 6 " Non-Reinforced PCC Pavement 50.0 S.Y. \$ 145.01 7,250.49 2 7.4 C.Y. \$ Reinforced PCC Structural Concrete 769.36 \$ 5,698.97 **Alternates** Total Base Bid: 12,949.45 Total Alternates ADD To Base Bid: \$ Notes: +415.79 = 3.3% WE Inclusions Labor; Fine Grading Equipment (NO ROCK); Forming Materials & Equipment; Reinforcing & Expansion Materials; Concrete; Sealed Joints. **Exclusions:** Engineering Layout, Grade Staking & Concrete Testing; As Built Plans; Cold or Hot Weather Service Concrete; Excavation Plus or Minus 1" of Compacted Concrete Subgrade; Base Rock or Fine Grading Rock Fill; Bollards; Signage; Embedded Items (anchors) if any; Sealed Joints; Structural Concrete; Floor Slab; Storm Water Structures; Parking Lot Markings; Light Standards; Sales Tax; Addendum; Permits; Bonding.

All materials are guaranteed to be as specified, and the above work to be performed in accordance with the drawings and specifications submitted for above work. Workers Compensation and Public Liability Insurance on above work to be taken out by Raithel Brothers Construction Inc. Owner to carry fire, tornado,

Payment is due in full within ten days of receipt of each invoice

Note: This proposal will be withdrawn Respectfully submitted: by us if not accepted within 30 days. Per Raithel Brothers Construction Inc. ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above. Signature:

Rousey 6/2004

# CONSTRUCTION

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Name:

## Proposal

Date:

2/6/2023 0:00

Proposal No. 1

Office- (573) 634-7986

office@raithelbrothers.com

E-Mail- nick@raithelbrothers.com

5023 Shepherd Hills Rd. Inc. Jefferson City, MO 65101

Proposal For Work To Be Performed At **General Contractors** Street:

	Street:	City, State	:					
Ci	ity, State:	Date of Plans						
Τe	elephone:	Architect/Engineer						
		Project #						
Ve He	reby Submit This Proposal for:	.,	Rollingwo	od				
Bid				·····		<del></del>		
ltem	Description		Quantity	Unit	Uni	t Price	Tot	al
1	6 " Non-Reinforced PCC Pav	ement	50.0	S.Y.		141.27	\$	7,063.45
2	Reinforced PCC Structura	al Concrete	7.4	C.Y.	\$	738.48	\$	5,470.22
Alterna	ates			Total	Base	Bid:	\$	12,533.67
lotes:		Tota	al Alternate	es ADI	Э То В	ase Bid:	\$	-
n <b>clusio</b> Labor; oints.	ns Fine Grading Equipment ( NO ROCK);	Forming Materials & Equipment; Rei	nforcing & E	xpansi	on Mate	erials; Co	ncre	te; Sealed
of Co Sealed	ons: ering Layout, Grade Staking & Concrete T ompacted Concrete Subgrade; Base Roo Joints; Structural Concrete; Floor Slab; um; Permits; Bonding.	k or Fine Grading Rock Fill; Bollards	; Signage;	Embe	dded It	ems (anch	nors)	if anv:
<i>r</i> ork. W nd othe ayment	rials are guaranteed to be as specified, and the orkers Compensation and Public Liability Insurar necessary insurance upon above work. It is to be made at the end of each month.  Judy Library 1 and	ance on above work to be taken out by Rait Payment is due in full within ten days of rec	thel Brothers (	Constru	nd specit	fications su . Owner to	bmitte carry	ed for above fire, tornado,
lote: Th	nis proposal will be withdrawn	Respectfully submitt	ted:					
y us if n	ot accepted within 30 days.	•	Per Raithel	Brothers	Constru	etion Inc.		
		ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL	I		_			
he abov Paymen	e prices, specifications and conditions are satist will be made as outlined above.			do the	work as	specified.		

Signature:

and the					etterkisan görg önes		4
C.L. Richardson Construction					01/3	0/2023 11:37	
HB22060 BCRSD ROLLINGWO			REMEP	its report			
Cost Code Desc	Sel Vendor	Quantity	Unit		ه ویادادی میاداده و هرا		
2M#12 COPR #12 LOCATOR WIRE	147 67	620.000	LNFT	.23	arije (mary bet.	.24	148.80
2M12"SDR26 12" SDR 26	A \$ 19 10 0	14.000	LNFT	30.99	***************************************	32.12	449.68
2M2*BALLVLV 2" boll valve	Bunga J	1.000	EACH	24A-50	72 72 72 73 74	282.98	282.98
2M2'BV 2' BALL VALVE	医原作疗	1.000	EACH	20149	1	303.46	303.46
2M2°CL20045 2° CL200 PVC 45		4.000	EACH	2.39	,	257	10.04
2M2*SDR21 2* sdr21	\$2.5 gar	620.000	LNFT	1.49'	عاركيون يوازه	1,56	967.20
2M36°ARVAUL 36° AIR RELEASE VAUL	第次公司	1.000	LSUM	SEC attached	-	2714.	2525.94
2M4"MH BUY 4" DH MANHOLE	*	1.000	LSUM	MA	de syrederifede.	يىلىمىلىنى ھەرىسىدىن ئىرىنىسىدىن ئىرىنىدىن ئىرىنىدىن ئىرىنىدىن ئىرىنىدىن ئىرىنىدىن ئىرىنىدىن ئىرىنىدىن ئىرىنىدى مالىدى	13/23
2M4X2TEE 4" X 2" TEE		1.000	each	124.15	. system systems	131.20	. 39.33
2M6°CIVB 6° CAST IRON VALVE B	7 w 18	1.000	EACH	36,40	e and Begind small by the	29.33	. >4.>>
2M8°SDR26 8° SDR 26	14 8 3 , 1 1	90,000	LNFT	13079	CLOS STATE REAL	14.40	1303.20
2M8REPAIR 8" REPAIR COUPLING	49,49	1.000	EACH	47.09	1	49.44	340,20
2MAIRRELPAR AIR RELEASE PARTS	<b>可能力能</b> 。	1,000	EACH	AN AUMITHOD -		340-74 600	540,000
2MBUYMANH BUY MANHOLES		- 1.000	LSUM	MA	Aprica e tu	Construction of the Constr	
2MCONCRETE 6-BAG RED-1-MIX		4,000	CUYD	NIA		77.	32.98
Impeaslocwi Peas Locator wire	ž , up	97.000	LNPT	,32"	وراجع معار وإنصره	<i>"</i> 34	) 6.10
2MPERMIT COUNTY PERMIT		1.000	each	NIA	adjustice (1 m)	New oy and placing,	ž
2MPORTAPOT PORT A POT		6.000	MONT	くりむ	فاعماضت الجنباق	The second secon	
2MPRECSTLS PRECAST LIFT STATIO		1.000	LSUM	NIA	. Had work or the to		•
2MPSPIPING PUMP STATION PIPING	?	1,000	LSUM	arans ter armo		State of the state	
2MPUMPPKO PUMPPACKAGE		1,000	LSUM	NIA /	, , , ,		299.28
2MRHINO RHINO TRI-VIEW WITH	980 m	6.000	EACH	47,50 \	id the server	49.28	W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2MROCKI"CL I" CLEAN ROCK		70.000	MOT	MIN		and the second s	
2MROCK3'MA 3" CLEAN MACADAM B		60.000	TON	NIA			
2MROKIL5°SUR1.5° SURFACE ROCK		15.000	TON	NIA		n naga papahilipa	
2MROKTYIRSTTYPE I ROLLSTONE BA		110.000	TON	NIA		and the second	
2MSHORING SHORING RENTAL		000,1	LSUM	NIA		Wilder St.	

6553.15 JOBIG WAL

BONDING

**GROBSP** 

1.000 LSUM

NIA

REUSED 6880.81

WARD & SO 01/30/2023

C.L. Richardson Construction

HB22060

BCRSD ROLLINGWOOD WASTEWATER

i in mandid						
Cost Code	Desc	Sel Vendor	Quantity	Unit		
2M#12 COPR	#12 LOCATOR WIRE	14260	620.000	LNFT	1234	The state of the s
2M12"SDR26	12* SDR 26	428,20	14.000	LNFT	30.99	a postario
2M2*BALLVL\	√2" ball valve	209-54	1.000	EACH	264.S0 /	4.000
2M2"BV	2" BALL VALVE	28219	1.000	EACH	28449	- Text to the second se
2M2"CL200 45	2" CL200 PVC 45	9-56	4.000	EACH	2.39	Number of the state of the stat
2M2"SDR21	2" sdr21	923.80	620.000	LNFT	1,49'	
2M36°ARVAUI	L 36" AIR RELEASE VAUL	2384111	1.000	LSUM	see attached	12384
2M4'MH	BUY 4' DH MANHOLE		1.000	LSUM	MIA	a de la companya de l
2M4X2TEE	4" X 2" TEE	124,95	1,000	EACH	124195	a nazazzero
2M6"CIVB	6" CAST IRON VALVE B	30-50	000.1	EACH	36.50 /	en e
2M8"SDR26	8" SDR 26	1261,17	90,000	LNFT	13.79 /	names vices
2M8REPAIR	8" REPAIR COUPLING	47.09	1.000	EACH	47.09	
2MAIRRELPAI	R AIR RELEASE PARTS	342.26	1.000	EACH	ASK WIGHTON	340.22 V
2MBUYMANH	BUY MANHOLES		1.000	LSUM	MA	visto receive a
2MCONCRETE	6-BAG RED-I-MIX		4,000	CUYD	NIA	the state of the s
2MPE45LOCW	I PE-45 LOCATOR WIRE	97.74	97.000	LNFT	.32	Search on the search of the se
2MPERMIT	COUNTY PERMIT		1.000	EACH	NIA	
2MPORTAPOT	PORT A POT		6.000	моит	NIA	A. W. A.
2MPRECSTLS	PRECAST LIFT STATIO		1,000	LSUM	NIA	,
2MPSPIPING	PUMP STATION PIPING ?		1.000	LSUM	DETAIL NOT CLOSE	A CANACIE
2МРИМРРКО	PUMP PACKAGE		1.000	LSUM	NIA	Service of Conservices
2MRHINO	RHINO TRI-VIEW WITN	285.71	6.000	EACH	47.50 V	
2MROCK1"CL	1" CLEAN ROCK		70,000	TON	ALM	Telectrical desires of the second
2MROCK3"MA	3" CLEAN MACADAM B		60.000	TON	NIA	augustier-sale
2MROK1.5°SU	R1.5" SURFACE ROCK		15.000	TON	NIA	unestantezate iba
2MRQKTY1RS	TTYPE I ROLLSTONE BA		110.000	TON	NIA	Approximation of the control of the
2MSHORING	SHORING RENTAL		1,000	LSUM	NIA	Con a Conference
4SBOND	BONDING	- I	000.1	LSUM	NIA	

(6553.15) 1 Opthware

11:37